
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

71

73

83

144

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

73

72

85

145ROUND TOTAL

TEAM TOTAL

PLAYERS NAME

HSU, KE-HUI

CHANG, LI-CHEN

CHIEN, PEI-YUN

FINAL POSITION

145TAIPEI

ROSCIO, ANNA

PATUSSI, CAMILLA

ROUND TOTAL

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

144
PLAYERS NAME

MOLINARO, GIULIA

ITALY

13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)

8th - 11th June 2010

LADIES TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

75

71

77

146

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

84

75

75

150

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

83

75

76

151

PLAYERS NAME

LAURA KUENY

STEFANIE KENOYER

ASHLEY BAUER

ROUND TOTAL

UNITED STATES
TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

150

ROUND TOTAL

IWACHIKA, RISA

JAPAN

PLAYERS NAME

AZUMA, KAORI

SHIGA, TOMOKA

FINAL POSITION

151
TEAM TOTAL

COULAUD IVANOFF, MARGOT

FRANCE

ROUND TOTAL

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

146

BAZIN DE JESSEY, MORGANE

RICORDEAU, MARION

PLAYERS NAME



1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

80

76

76

152

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

77

79

76

153

LADIES TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

ROUND TOTAL

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

152
PLAYERS NAME

URCHEGUI GARCIA, ANE

FERNÁNDEZ DE MESA SILONIZ, ANA

BUENDÍA GÓMEZ, BELÉN

SPAIN

FINAL POSITION

PLAYERS NAME

WILLIAMS, LUCY

ROUND TOTAL

13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

TURNER, JANE

MACDONALD, KELSEY

CANADA

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

TEAM TOTAL

153GREAT BRITAIN

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

82

73

80

153

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

80

75

82

155

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

78

79

81

157

SOUTH AFRICA

PLAYERS NAME

GARCIA, NICOLE

SWITALA, GINA

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

155

ROUND TOTAL

CLACK, EUGENIE

PLAYERS NAME

NIAMH KITCHING

CIARA BUTLER

SARAH CUNNINGHAM

ROUND TOTAL

IRELAND

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

157

ROUND TOTAL

CANADA

PLAYERS NAME

BALSER, ANNE

ALFORD, JOCELYN

GREENE, DANIELLE

153



1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

77

81

158

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

79

83

80

159

13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

LADIES TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

PLAYERS NAME

QIN, QIANHUI

CAI, WENFEI

XIA, XIN

ROUND TOTAL

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

159CHINA

AUSTRALIA

TEAM TOTAL

KENDLER, ALIZAH

SHANAHAN, STACEY

ROUND TOTAL

FINAL POSITION

158
PLAYERS NAME

FINAL POSITIONTEAM TOTAL

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

84

77

85

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

81

84

81

162

ROUND TOTAL

THAILAND

PLAYERS NAME

PHUDTHIPINIJ, DOLNAPA

CHAMCHOI, SARAPORN

SIRIPRAKOB, CHATPRAPA

PLAYERS NAME

FINAL POSITION

162

161

FINAL POSITIONTEAM TOTAL

DITTERTOVÁ, SILVIE

HOLIŠOVÁ, VERONIKA

VAVRUŠKOVÁ, TEREZA

ROUND TOTAL

TEAM TOTAL

CZECK REPUBLIC


