13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)

8th - 11th June 2010

LADIES TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

		TEAM TOTAL		FINAL POSITION	
	ITALY	144			
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
MOLINARO, GIL	JLIA	71			
ROSCIO, ANNA		73			
PATUSSI, CAMIL	LA	83			
	ROUND TOTAL	144			

	TAIPEI			тотаl 45	FINAL P	OSITION
	PLAYERS NAME		1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
HSU, KE-HUI			73			
CHANG, LI-CHEN			72			
CHIEN, PEI-YUN			85			
	ROL	ND TOTAL	145			

		TEAM TOTAL		FINAL POSITION	
FRANCE	FRANCE		146		
PLAYERS NAME		1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
COULAUD IVANOFF, MARGOT		75			
BAZIN DE JESSEY, MORGANE		71			
RICORDEAU, MARION		77			
ROUND T	ΓΟΤΑL	146			

UNITED STATES	150		FINAL POSITION	
PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
LAURA KUENY	84			
STEFANIE KENOYER	75			
ASHLEY BAUER	75			
ROUND TOTAL	150			

	151		FINAL POSITION	
JAPAN				
PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
AZUMA, KAORI	83			
SHIGA, TOMOKA	75			
IWACHIKA, RISA	76			
ROUND TOTAL	151			

13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

LADIES TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

		TEAM TOTAL		FINAL POSITION	
103	SPAIN	15	52		
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
URCHEGUI GARCIA, ANE		80			
FERNÁNDEZ	DE MESA SILONIZ, ANA	76			
BUENDÍA GÓMEZ, BELÉN		76			
	ROUND TOTAL	152			

GREAT BRITAIN	153		FINAL POSITION	
PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
WILLIAMS, LUCY	77			
TURNER, JANE	79			
MACDONALD, KELSEY	76			
ROUND TOTAL	153			

*	CANADA		153		POSITION
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
BALSER, ANNE		82			
ALFORD, JOCELYN		73			
GREENE, DANIELLE		80			
	ROUND TOTA	153			

	SOUTH AFRICA	155		FINAL POSITION	
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
GARCIA, NICOLE		80			
SWITALA, GINA		75			
CLACK, EUGENIE		82			
	ROUND TOTAL	155			

IRELAND	157		FINAL POSITION	
PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
NIAMH KITCHING	78			
CIARA BUTLER	79			
SARAH CUNNINGHAM	81			
ROUND TOTAL	157			

13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

LADIES TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

* *	AUSTRALIA	158		FINAL POSITION	
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
KENDLER, ALIZAH		77			
SHANAHAN, STACEY		81			
	ROUND TOTAL	158			

4	CHINA		TEAM TOTAL		FINAL POSITION	
· *			15	59		
	PLAYERS NAME		1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
QIN, QIANHUI			79			
CAI, WENFEI			83			
XIA, XIN			80			
	ROUND TO	OTAL	159			

THAILAND	161		FINAL POSITION	
PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
PHUDTHIPINIJ, DOLNAPA				
CHAMCHOI, SARAPORN				
SIRIPRAKOB, CHATPRAPA	85			
ROUND TOTAL				

	CZECK REPUBLIC	162		FINAL POSITION	
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
DITTERTOVÁ, SILVIE		81			
HOLIŠOVÁ, VERONIKA		84			
VAVRUŠKOVÁ	, TEREZA	81			
	ROUND TOTAL	162			